
Boyne 
Living Range 

www.caseys.ie 

Boyne 
Living Range 

www.caseys.ie 

Modest modern style underlines the alluring appeal of the Boyne living range, a softly 
subtle sofa collection whose consummate craft ensures a suite to last. 
 Irish-made upholstery. 
 Screwed and stapled solid hardwood frame. 
 High-resilient polyurethane foam-filled seat cushions. 
 Fibre-filled back cushions. 
 Feather-filled scatter cushions. 
 Limed oak feet. 
 Available in a wide selection of fabric upholstery options. 
 
Our Sales Assistants are fully trained  on this range so feel free to ask them any questions 
in-store or online. 

Modest modern style underlines the alluring appeal of the Boyne living range, a softly 
subtle sofa collection whose consummate craft ensures a suite to last. 
 Irish-made upholstery. 
 Screwed and stapled solid hardwood frame. 
 High-resilient polyurethane foam-filled seat cushions. 
 Fibre-filled back cushions. 
 Feather-filled scatter cushions. 
 Limed oak feet. 
 Available in a wide selection of fabric upholstery options. 
 
Our Sales Assistants are fully trained  on this range so feel free to ask them any questions 
in-store or online. 



    www.caseys.ie 

65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,      

021-4270393 

Cork Limerick 

Raheen Roundabout, Limerick, 

061-307070 

 Height Width Depth 

4 Seater 95cm 225cm 100cm 

3 Seater 95cm 200cm 100cm 

2 Seater 

Academy Accent Chair 

95cm 

102cm 

175cm 

80cm 

100cm 

90cm 

    www.caseys.ie 

65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,      

021-4270393 

Cork Limerick 
Raheen Roundabout, Limerick, 

061-307070 

 Height Width Depth 

3 Seater 88cm 182cm 92cm 

2 Seater 88cm 152cm 92cm 

Armchair 85cm 105cm 89cm 

 Height Width Depth 

4 Seater 95cm 225cm 100cm 

3 Seater 95cm 200cm 100cm 

2 Seater 

Academy Accent Chair 

95cm 

102cm 

175cm 

80cm 

100cm 

90cm 


