

## Boyne

Living Range



Modest modern style underlines the alluring appeal of the Boyne living range, a softly subtle sofa collection whose consummate craft ensures a suite to last.

- · Irish-made upholstery.
- Screwed and stapled solid hardwood frame.
- High-resilient polyurethane foam-filled seat cushions.
- Fibre-filled back cushions.
- Feather-filled scatter cushions.
- Limed oak feet.
- · Available in a wide selection of fabric upholstery options.

Our Sales Assistants are fully trained on this range so feel free to ask them any questions in-store or online.



## Boyne

Living Range



Modest modern style underlines the alluring appeal of the Boyne living range, a softly subtle sofa collection whose consummate craft ensures a suite to last.

- Irish-made upholstery.
- · Screwed and stapled solid hardwood frame.
- High-resilient polyurethane foam-filled seat cushions.
- Fibre-filled back cushions.
- Feather-filled scatter cushions.
- Limed oak feet.
- Available in a wide selection of fabric upholstery options.

Our Sales Assistants are fully trained on this range so feel free to ask them any questions in-store or online.

	Height	Width	Depth
4 Seater	95cm	225cm	100cm
3 Seater	95cm	200cm	100cm
2 Seater	95cm	175cm	100cm
Academy Accent Chair	102cm	80cm	90cm



www.caseys.ie

Limerick

061-307070

Raheen Roundabout, Limerick,

## **Cork** 65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,

021-4270393

Made From Recycled Paper

	Height	Width	Depth
4 Seater	95cm	225cm	100cm
3 Seater	95cm	200cm	100cm
2 Seater	95cm	175cm	100cm
Academy Accent Chair	102cm	80cm	90cm



www.caseys.ie

**Cork** 65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,

021-4270393

Made From Recycled Paper



061-307070